
WETLAND CONSULTANTS 
The following organization or individuals have requested to be placed on our list of wetland consultants. 

Carlton County does not recommend or warrant the work of any of these consultants. 
The list is provided as a service to the public. Other consultants may be available. 

 
 
American Scientific Services, Inc. 
Greg Goeser, President 
1201 Grace Ave. SW 
Willmar, MN 56201 
320-235-3049  or 775-340-3030 
platinum@en-tel.net 
 
Anderson Engineering of Minnesota, LLC 
Attn:  Benjamin Hodapp 
13605 – 1st Ave North, Suite 100 
Plymouth, MN 55441 
763-412-4000 or 763-412-4005 
FAX 763-412-4090 
BHodapp@ae-mn.com 
www.ae-mn.com 
 
Aquatic EcoSolutions, Inc. 
Robert Merila, Wetland Delineator, Certified 
PO Box 497 
Nevis, MN  56467 
Toll Free:  877-346-3474 
robertmerila@arvig.net  
 
Benchmark Engineering, Inc 
PO Box 261, 8878 Main Street 
Mountain Iron, MN 55768-0261 
(218) 735-8914,  Fax (218) 735-8923 
 
Bonestroo, Rosene, Anderlik & Assoc. 
Ben Meyer, Sr. Wetland Scientist 
2335 West Highway 36 
St. Paul, MN 55113 
651-604-4767 
bmeyer@bonestroo.com 
www.bonestroo.com 
 
Braun Intertec      
Travis Fristed, PWS, CMWP 
11001 Hampshire Avenue S 
Minneapolis, MN  55438 
952-995-2027 
tfristed@braunintertec.com 
 
Brandon Caltrider 
1331 Fern Avenue 
Duluth, MN 55805 
248-767-7070 
bcalt32@gmail.com  
 
CK Wetland Services, Inc. 
Curt Kleist, Principle Wetland Specialist 
315 2nd Avenue NW 
Chisholm, MN  55719 
(218) 290-8618 
 curt.kleist@ckwetlands.com 
 

Earth Science Associates, Inc. 
Kenneth E. Meek, PG, CPG 
37445 Grand Avenue 
North Branch, MN 55056 
Phone/Fax: (651) 674-6210 
earthsci@qwestoffice.net  
 
EBI         
Attn:  Jim Warren 
5910 Fremont St 
Duluth, MN 55807 
(218) 628-0454,   Fax (218) 628-0455 
earthbrn@cpinternet.com 
 
EnviroData, Inc.    Attn:  Frank Svoboda 
(Svoboda Ecological Resources) 
2477 Shadywood Road, Suite 100 
Excelsior, MN 55331 
(952) 471-1100,   Fax (952) 471-0007 
 
Environmental Technology Consultants 
John McConnaughey, M.S. 
Fisheries Biologist 
4317 NE Thurston Way, Suite 210 
Vancouver, WA 98662 
(360) 696-4403,   Fax: (360) 696-4089 
JohnM@etcEnvironmental.net 
www.etcEnvironmental.net 
www.sisulengineering.com 
 
Finite Earth         Attn:  Kiff Samuelson 
394 S Lake Ave, Suite 306 
Duluth, MN 55802 
Phone/Fax (218) 722-5566 
 
ICECOR       Attn:  Michael Kohn 
P. O. Box 1105 
Superior, WI 54880 
(715) 395-0965,  (888) 395-0965 
 
LHB 
Heidi Bringman 
21 West Superior Street    STE 500 
Duluth, MN  55802 
(218) 727-8446 
www.lhbcorp.com 
 
Liesch Associates, Inc. 
Warren Tuel, PSS 
MN Certified Wetland Delineator 
13400 – 15th Avenue North 
Minneapolis, MN 55441 
Ph:  (763) 489-3100  Fax:  (763) 489-3101 
www.liesch.com 
 
Midwest Natural Resources, Inc 
Scott Milburn 
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1032 West 7th St, Ste. 150 
St. Paul, MN 55102 
Ph: 612- 310-6260 
scott.milburn@mnrinc.us 
http://www.mnrinc.us 
 
Northeast Technical Services 
PO Box 1142, 526 Chestnut Street 
Virginia, MN 55792 
(218) 742-1030 
 
Northeast Technical Services 
Water Res. Consultant 
PO Box 1142 
Virginia, MN  55792 
(218) 742-1051 
 
Peterson Environmental Consulting, Inc. 
Ronald P. Peterson, PWS 
1355 Mendota Heights Road, Suite 100 
Mendota Heights, MN 55120 
(651) 686-0151   Fax: (651) 686-0369 
www.petersonenv.com  
rpeterson@petersonenv.com 
 
ProSource Technologies, Inc. 
Thomas A. Nickel, WDC 
Permitting/Wetland Specialist 
9219 East River Road NW 
Coon Rapids, MN 55433 
Ph: 763-786-1445  Fax: 763-786-1030 
tnickel@prosourcetech.com 
 
SEH, Inc. 
Allyz Kramer, PWS, Sr. Biologist 
3535 Vadnais Center Dr 
St. Paul, MN 55110 
651- 490-2162 
akramer@sehinc.com 
 
Tetra Tech 
Rob Bouta, Kathy Bellrichard and Kate Schindler 
2001 Killebrew Drive, Suite 141 
Bloomington, MN 55425 
612- 643-2200 
www.tetratech.com 
 
Wenck Associates, Inc. 
Kevin Kangas 
525 Lake Avenue South, Suite 410 
Duluth, MN 55802 
(218) 727-2021 
kkangas@wenck.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GEI 
Rob Peterson, PG, PWS 
Senior Environmental Scientist  
920.455.8200 | cell: 218.206.1418  
512 NE 1st Avenue, Suite A 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744  
rpeterson@geiconsultants.com 
 
Westwood Professional Service, Inc. 
3701 12th Street North, Suite 206 
St. Cloud, MN 56303 
320-259-2311   or   (800) 270-9495 (toll free) 
Fax 320-253-8737 
 
Westwood Professional Services, Inc. 
7599 Anagram Drive 
Eden Prairie, MN 55344 
(952) 937-5150   or   (888) 937-5150 (toll free) 
 
Wetland Creations, Inc. 
Shannon Smith, PE, Project Engineer, Owner 
42290 Ginger Avenue 
Harris, MN 55032 
(320) 630-6229 
Shannon@wetlandcreations.com 
(Specialize in the creation of wetlands only) 
 
Widseth 
Joey Goeden, Certified MN Wetland Professional 
610 Fillmore Street 
Alexandria, MN 56308 
320-335-5017 
joey.goeden@widseth.com 
 
 
Swampthing Environmental Inc. 
Mitch Johnson 
4057 Emerson Rd. 
Duluth, MN 55803 
218-349-1612 
mitch@swampthing.biz  
 
 
Sierra Cotter 
Bogart Pederson & Associates, Inc. 
13076 First Street 
Becker, MN 55308 
Phone (O) 763-270-6151 
scotter@bogart-pederson.com  
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